

EXHIBIT A

to Ordinance No. 72-19

BID TABULATION

2019 AVON PAVEMENT MARKING PROGRAM

CITY OF AVON

DATE: AUGUST 2, 2019

CVE JOB NO. 19299 Engineer's Estimate: \$161,547.35

DURA MARK, INC.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1 (SOLID, WHITE)	MILES	61.09	\$385.00	\$23,519.65
2	LANE LINE, 4", TYPE 1 (BROKEN, WHITE)	MILES	3.42	\$215.00	\$735.30
3	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1 (SOLID, YELLOW)	MILES	35.81	\$775.00	\$27,752.75
4	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1 (BROKEN, YELLOW)	MILES	2.76	\$650.00	\$1,794.00
5	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", TYPE 1 (SOLID, WHITE)	LF	16,144	\$0.40	\$6,457.60
6	STOP LINE, TYPE 1 (SOLID, WHITE)	LF	4,011	\$1.45	\$5,815.95
7	CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE 1 (SOLID, WHITE)	LF	16,521	\$1.15	\$18,999.15
8	TRANSVERSE/ DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1 (SOLID, WHITE)	LF	444	\$1.00	\$444.00
9	TRANSVERSE/ DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1 (SOLID, YELLOW)	LF	6,260	\$1.15	\$7,199.00
10	DOTTED LINE, 4", TYPE 1 (LANE LINE)	LF	815	\$1.50	\$1,222.50
11	LANE ARROW, TYPE 1 (WHITE)	EACH	317	\$32.00	\$10,144.00
12	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1 (WHITE)	EACH	5	\$175.00	\$875.00
13	SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 72", TYPE 1 (WHITE)	EACH	16	\$175.00	\$2,800.00
14	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 72", TYPE 1 (WHITE)	EACH	56	\$39.00	\$2,184.00
15	CHEVRON MARKING, TYPE 1 (WHITE)	LF	53	\$1.00	\$53.00
16	ISLAND MARKING, TYPE 1 (YELLOW)	SF	941	\$1.00	\$941.00
17	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE	LUMP	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
18	INSPECTION ALLOWANCE	LUMP	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
TOTAL PROJECT COST				TOTAL	\$132,936.90
				DAYS TO COMPLETE: 35 DAYS	
				EARLIEST START DATE: 8/26/2019	